
50 m BEM
Prénom

1 2195708 Tom WEBER Fsbes 7"34
2 1878618 Manuel Tfe-Pdt 7"81
3 20285334 Théo sprimont Cugnaux 7"87
4 2089076 Ethan Beaucreux Fsbes 8"21
5 1943200 Mani Tfe-Pdt 8"21
6 2075015 Paul Tfe-Pdt 8"24
7 2075014 Léo Tfe-Pdt 8"52
8 2265268 Raphael Tfe-Pdt 8"87
9 2177304 Louis Gouès Cugnaux 8"93

10 2175438 Esteban Tfe-Pdt 8"97
11 1871176 Darius Tfe-Pdt 8''83
12 2275904 Axel Chazeau Cugnaux 9"18
13 2318013 Séraphin Tfe-Pdt 9''40
14 2000665 Ethan Tfe-Pdt 9''68

50 m H BEM
Prénom

1 2089091 Léo Reux Fsbes 10"78
2 1943200 Mani Tfe-Pdt 11"08
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1000m BEM
Prénom

1 2268500 Corentin Fayet Cugnaux 3'43"30
2 1878618 Manuel Tfe-Pdt 3'44"00
3 2083316 Clément Tfe-Pdt 3'47"60
4 2000455 Rémi Faure FBS 4'17"70
5 2265268 Raphael Tfe-Pdt 4'33"45
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Résultats Prise de Performance Benjamin(e)s Athlé632, S 30/01/21



Hauteur BEM
Prénom
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Longueur BEM
Prénom

1 2000665 Ethan Tfe-Pdt 2,85
2 1878618 Manuel Tfe-Pdt 3,65
3 2175438 Esteban Tfe-Pdt 2,90
4 2000455 Rémi Faure FBS 3,15
5 1871176 Darius Tfe-Pdt 3,55
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Disque BEM
Prénom

1 2089076 Ethan Beaucreux FBS 16,12
2 2083316 Clément Tfe-Pdt 13,20
3 2318013 Séraphin Tfe-Pdt 9,70
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Javelot BEM
Prénom

1 2075014 Dimitri Tfe-Pdt 20,15
2 1969357 Paul Tfe-Pdt 14,69
3 2075015 Tom WEBER FBS 14,34
4 2177304 Léo Reux FBS 13,80
5 2089091 Léo Tfe-Pdt 13,50
6 2195708 Mani Tfe-Pdt 13,13
7 2177304 Louis Gouès Cugnaux 12,63
8 20285334 Théo sprimont Cugnaux 8,34
9 1943200 Axel Chazeau Cugnaux 7,70
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Marteau BEM
Prénom

1 2268500 Corentin Fayet Cugnaux 15,41
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